Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure 2007/0170(CNS)
Regulation

EC/Mozambique Fisheries Partnership Agreement

Subject
3.15.15.02 Fisheries agreements with African countries

Geographical area
Mozambique
Documentation gateway
Legislative proposal
Committee draft report
Committee opinion
Amendments tabled in committee
Committee opinion

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st
reading/single reading

Commission response to text adopted in
plenary

Procedure completed

COM(2007)0472

PE393.928
PE393.912
PE396.402
PE394.053

AG-0404/2007

16-0478/2007

SP(2007)6028

16/08/2007

12/09/2007

04/10/2007

04/10/2007

09/10/2007

23/10/2007

25/10/2007

21/11/2007

EC

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EC

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2007/0472/COM_COM(2007)0472_EN.pdf
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